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Week 1

07:30
08:45

09:00
10:30
11:00
12:30

14:00
15:30

16:00
17:30
18:00

20:00

Week 2
07:30

08:45
09:00

10:30
11:00

12:30
14:00
15:30

16:00

17:30
18:00

20:00

Accredited by the
@®® BRITISH
@®® COUNCIL

for the teaching
of English in the UK

St Andrew’s
College
Language
Schools

Monday

Level Test

Class

Lunch

ARRIVAL DAY
Class

Class

Bingo

Sunday Monday

Class

Class

Lunch

OPTIONAL DAY

Class

Class

Murder Mystery Highland Games

MEMBER
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ENGLISH
UK

Tuesday

LONDON

Walking Tour

Talent Show

Tuesday

CANTERBURY
Punting

=
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Karaoke

***all activities are subject to change depending on weather and other mitigating circumstances***

Wednesday

Class

Class
Lunch

Class

Class

Just Dance

Wednesday
Breakfast

Class

Class

Lunch

Class

Class

Dinner
Film Night

Breakfast

Dinner

Thursday

LONDON

British Museum

Movie Making

Thursday

BRIGHTON

Blind date

This is a zig-zag campus, so programme may be reversed

Friday

Class

Class
Lunch

Class

Class

Scavenger Hunt

Friday

Class

Class

Lunch

Class

Class

Quiz Night
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Saturday

CANTERBURY

Canterbury Cathedral
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Disco

Saturday

LONDON

Science Museum

Natural History Museum
Hyde Park Tour

Capture the Flag

Sunday

DEPARTURE DAY

WW.STANDREWSCOLLEGE.COM




