

Canterbury Christ Church University

Week 1	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
07:30		Breakfast						
08:45	ARRIVAL DAY	Break	LONDON Walking Tour	Break	LONDON British Museum	Break		
09:00		Level Test		Class		Class		
10:30		Break		Break		Break		
11:00		Class		Class		Class	CANTERBURY Canterbury Cathedral	
12:30		Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		
14:00		Class		Class		Class		
15:30		Break		Break		Break		
16:00		Class		Class		Class		
17:30		Break		Break		Break		
18:00		Dinner						
20:00		Bingo	Talent Show	Just Dance	Movie Making	Scavenger Hunt	Disco	
Week 2	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
07:30				Breakfast				
08:45	OPTIONAL DAY	Break	CANTERBURY Punting	Break	BRIGHTON	Break	LONDON Science Museum Natural History Museum Hyde Park Tour	
09:00		Class		Class		Class		DEPARTURE D.
10:30		Break		Break		Break		
11:00		Class		Class		Class		
12:30		Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		
14:00		Class		Class		Class		
		Break		Break		Break		
15:30		Dicak						
15:30 16:00		Class		Class		Class		
			í.	Class Break		Class Break		
16:00		Class	<u></u>					





